ODY - 000023 ; ;
Report Run Time: 9/21/2020 6:46:14 PM Snohomish County Super!or Court
CASE-New Case Filings
Entry Date Range from 9/21/2020 to 9/21/2020

Connection
Type

Case Number File Date Case Type Case Type

CLA Criminal Lower Court

20-1-01328-31 9/18/2020 Criminal CLA Appeal ATY Vanfleet, Samuel Addison
20-1-01328-31 9/18/2020  Criminal CLA itﬁegrlimina' Lower Court b pcr STATE OF WASHINGTON
20-1-01328-31 9/18/2020  Criminal CLA gtﬁgfmina' Lower Court v 1ppEF GILL, UDESHWAR SINGH
20-1-01322-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Jones, Taryn Jeneal
20-1-01322-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
20-1-01322-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF SELF, NATHEN ROBERT
20-1-01323-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Majkut, Audrey Lynn
20-1-01323-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
20-1-01323-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF BURTON, CHARLES EARL
20-1-01324-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Majkut, Audrey Lynn
20-1-01324-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
20-1-01324-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF BURTON, CHARLES EARL
20-1-01325-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Hupp, Halley Royal
20-1-01325-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
20-1-01325-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF HERNANDEZ, RODOLFO MORALES
20-1-01326-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Hupp, Halley Royal
20-1-01326-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Rutherford, Michelle L.
20-1-01326-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
20-1-01326-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF DOUGHERTY, JESSICA NICOLE
20-1-01327-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult DPA Hupp, Halley Royal
20-1-01327-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult PLACR STATE OF WASHINGTON
20-1-01327-31 9/21/2020 Criminal ADL ADL Criminal Adult WIPDEF DEJESUS, KENNETH JORGE
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20-1-01321-31
20-1-01321-31
20-2-04606-31
20-2-04606-31
20-2-04603-31
20-2-04603-31
20-2-04609-31
20-2-04609-31
20-2-04597-31
20-2-04597-31
20-2-04610-31
20-2-04610-31
20-2-04607-31
20-2-04607-31

20-2-04596-31

20-2-04596-31
20-2-04604-31
20-2-04604-31
20-2-04599-31
20-2-04599-31
20-2-04601-31
20-2-04601-31
20-2-04605-31
20-2-04605-31
20-2-04608-31

9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020

9/21/2020

9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
9/21/2020
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Criminal
Criminal
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil

EXT

EXT

COoL

COoL

COM
COM
COM
COM
DVP
DVP
DVP
DVP
FOR
FOR

HAR

HAR
HAR
HAR
PIN
PIN
PIN
PIN
™V
™V
™V

EXT Extradition

EXT Extradition

COL Collection

COL Collection

COM Commercial

COM Commercial

COM Commercial

COM Commercial

DVP Domestic Violence
DVP Domestic Violence
DVP Domestic Violence
DVP Domestic Violence
FOR Foreclosure

FOR Foreclosure
HAR Unlawful Harassment

HAR Unlawful Harassment
HAR Unlawful Harassment
HAR Unlawful Harassment
PIN Personal Injury

PIN Personal Injury

PIN Personal Injury

PIN Personal Injury

TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle
TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle
TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle

PLACR
WIPDEF
DEF
PLA
DEF
PLA
DEF
PLA
WIPPET
WIPRSP
WIPPET
WIPRSP
DEF
PLA

WIPPET

WIPRSP
WIPPET
WIPRSP
DEF
PLA
DEF
PLA
DEF
PLA
DEF

STATE OF WASHINGTON
Baumann, Bryan James
Shelton, Kirby

Mill Town Credit Union
Sleep Train Inc

Roic Washington

Smith, Shirley Marie
Advantis Credit Union
WILSON, JOEL FRANCIS
MORGAN, SUMMER STAR
MORALES, ALEXIS LEANN
GRANT, TRAMPES EVERT
Shannon, Scott

Mt Index Riversites Community Club

LAYMAN, KRISTOPHER JOHN
PATRICK

LAYMAN, KATHRYN LYNN
HUTTNER, HEATHER MARIE
Pending, Snohomish
Morris, Jessica Lynn
Sutherland, Pal
Anderson, Demrie
Simmons, Thomas
Lee, Dennis
Alexander, Ashley
Perrine, Darrell
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20-2-04608-31 9/21/2020
20-2-04602-31 9/21/2020
20-2-04602-31 9/21/2020
20-2-04611-31 9/21/2020
20-2-04611-31 9/21/2020
20-2-04598-31 9/21/2020
20-2-04598-31 9/21/2020
20-2-04600-31 9/21/2020
20-2-04600-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01776-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01776-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01782-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01782-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01778-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01778-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01779-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01779-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01783-31 9/21/2020
20-3-01783-31 9/21/2020
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Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Civil
Family
Family

Family
Family

Family
Family
Family
Family
Family

Family

™™V
TRJ
TRJ
TTO
TTO

UNDRES

UNDRES

XRP

XRP

Cus
Cus
Cus
Cus

DIC

DIC

DIC

DIC

DIC

DIC

TMV Tort - Motor Vehicle
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TRJ Transcript of Judgment
TTO Tort - Other

TTO Tort - Other

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

UND Residential Unlawful
Detainer

XRP Extreme Risk Protection
Order

XRP Extreme Risk Protection
Order

CUS Child Custody
CUS Child Custody
CUS Child Custody
CUS Child Custody

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

DIC Dissolution of Marriage
with Children

PLA
DEF
PLA
DEF
PLA

DEF

PLA

WIPPET

WIPRSP

WIPPET
WIPRSP
WIPPET
WIPRSP

WIPPET

WIPRSP

WIPPET

WIPRSP

WIPPET

WIPRSP

Lowell, Richard

Rossman, Peter

George Recovery Service Inc
LSP Products Group Inc

Safeco Insurance Co of America

Fuik, Lindsey
Vu, Yen
MARYSVILLE POLICE DEPT, CO

PELERINE, JOHN KENNETH

DELONG, DEBRA ANN
LEWIS, SARA RAE
WESTLAKE, RACHEAL HAUA
JOHANSON, MARIYA ALICIA

HARRISON, VICTORIA A
HARRISON, JUSTIN TODD
Pending, Snohomish
KHAN, ABID AIJAZ

BELL, DAWNA MARIE

BELL, MIKAL L
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DIC Dissolution of Marriage

20-3-01784-31 9/21/2020 Family DIC with Children WIPPET
5 ) . DIC Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01784-31 9/21/2020 Family DIC with Children WIPRSP
. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01786-31 9/21/2020 Family DIC with Children WIPPET
. DIC Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01786-31 9/21/2020 Family DIC with Children WIPRSP
. DIN Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01774-31 9/21/2020 Family DIN with No Children PET
. DIN Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01774-31 9/21/2020 Family DIN with No Children RSP
. DIN Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01780-31 9/21/2020 Family DIN with No Children PET
5 ) . DIN Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01780-31 9/21/2020 Family DIN with No Children RSP
. DIN Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01781-31 9/21/2020 Family DIN with No Children PET
o ) . DIN Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01781-31 9/21/2020 Family DIN with No Children RSP
- ) . DIN Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01785-31 9/21/2020 Family DIN with No Children PET
o ) . DIN Dissolution of Marriage
20-3-01785-31 9/21/2020 Family DIN with No Children RSP
20-3-01775-31 9/21/2020  Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child WIPMNR
Support
20-3-01775-31 9/21/2020  Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child \\1ppet
Support
20-3-01775-31 9/21/2020  Family PPS PPS Parenting Plan/Child —\y1ppp
Support
20-3-01777-31 9/21/2020 Family SEP SEP Legal Separation PET
20-3-01777-31 9/21/2020 Family SEP SEP Legal Separation RSP
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CHAPIN, JIAN Y

Pending, Snohomish

O'NEILL, JADE MEGAN

PELTZ, SAMUEL MORRIS MEYER
Aguilera Suarez, Amaya Magalys
Montero, Tomas Isaak

Soto, Catherine Rose

Soto, Jacob Tyler

Gloria, Norma Alicia

Gloria, Alberto

Grimm, Christopher

Guerre Grimm, Nadine
TAGGART-JONES, ZOE ELIANA
TAGGART, MARGARET ROBERTA

JONES, DEMEAUN ANTONI

Rollins, Willie L

Rollins, Lisa M
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Probate or

20-4-01467-31 9/21/2020 Montal Health ST EST Estate DEC Brower, George D
20-4-01468-31 9/21/2020 Probate or = por EST Estate DEC Brown, Lee Ann
Mental Health
20-4-01469-31 0/21/2020 ~ Probateor = pop EST Estate DEC Coffman, Margaret Frances
Mental Health
20-4-01470-31 9/21/2020 Probate or gy EST Estate DEC Gladsjo, Ernest Loren
Mental Health
20-4-01472-31 9/21/2020 Probate or EST EST Estate DEC Ladd, Sharon Smith
Mental Health
Probate or
20-4-01473-31 9/21/2020 Montal Health ST EST Estate DEC Baumgartner, Dale G
Probate or . .
20-4-01474-31 9/21/2020 Mental Health EST EST Estate DEC Mejia Espana, Israel Antonio
Probate or .
20-4-01471-31 9/21/2020 Montal Health  WLL WLL Will Only DEC Oleary, Charlene
Probate or )
20-4-01475-31 9/21/2020 Mental Health WLL WLL Will Only DEC Brookbank, Russell L
20-4-01476-31 9/21/2020 Probate or WLL Will Only DEC Roetcisoender, Charles W, Sr
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Mental Health
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